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5% OFF





 
              XUNPU PCIE-52P40H
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XUNPU
                

 Package
 SMD,P=0.8mm,Surface Mount，Right Angle

 Description
 
                0.8mm mPCI-E Surface Mount，Right Angle 52P -40℃~+85℃ SMD,P=0.8mm,Surface Mount，Right Angle  Card Edge Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  650
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.5355
                       
                        $0.5636
                      	$ 0.54
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.4461
                       
                        $0.4695
                      	$ 4.46
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.4020
                       
                        $0.4231
                      	$ 12.06
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.3579
                       
                        $0.3767
                      	$ 35.79
	
                      650+
                    	
                        $ 0.3125
                       
                        $0.3289
                      	$ 203.13
	
                      1300+
                    	
                        $ 0.2987
                       
                        $0.3144
                      	$ 388.31



 
              In Stock: 10938
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  